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Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2020

January 30,972,112 11,828,164 2,082 22,988,705 65,791,063

February 32,191,112 8,104,615 0 12,751,630 53,047,357

March 27,827,213 10,718,806 0 18,295,552 56,841,571

April 25,662,396 13,095,189 162,278 24,941,008 63,860,871

May 28,181,061 11,825,256 0 17,132,119 57,138,436

June 25,119,676 17,904,972 0 22,692,195 65,716,843

July 30,187,366 26,113,053 0 16,032,175 72,332,594

August 33,060,125 11,807,501 0 11,952,958 56,820,584

September 25,550,477 11,838,620 0 20,109,562 57,498,659

October 28,259,916 10,129,210 0 20,027,022 58,416,148

November 30,837,983 8,092,088 0 19,079,810 58,009,881

December 28,616,737 9,692,813 100,041 22,052,454 60,462,045

Total 346,466,174 151,150,287 264,401 228,055,190 725,936,052

Average  28,872,181 12,595,857 22,033 19,004,599 60,494,671

Other Source 
Receipts Overage

Opening 
Inventory Total

2020

January 15,421,683 162,208 50,207,172 65,791,063

February 14,818,404 89,878 38,139,075 53,047,357

March 18,105,450 134,311 38,601,810 56,841,571

April 19,170,861 699,896 43,990,114 63,860,871

May 19,454,483 75,835 37,608,118 57,138,436

June 21,704,203 12,296 44,000,344 65,716,843

July 32,211,610 367,237 39,753,747 72,332,594

August 21,205,170 4,829 35,610,585 56,820,584

September 16,892,595 3,597 40,602,467 57,498,659

October 17,957,343 8,467 40,450,338 58,416,148

November 17,664,367 55,287 40,290,227 58,009,881

December 16,358,537 6,506 44,097,002 60,462,045

Total 230,964,706 1,620,347 493,350,999 725,936,052

Average  19,247,059 135,029 41,112,583 60,494,671

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.
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